MOTHER OF THE REDEEMER RETREAT CENTER
8220 WEST STATE ROAD 48 BLOOMINGTON, INDIANA 47404

Spiritual Exercises of St. Ignatius / May 16-18, 2025 /
conducted by Fr. Ignatius M. Manfredonia, FI

In order to foster an atmosphere of peace and prayer,
participants are asked to maintain silence as far as possible throughout the retreat

Friday
5:00 — 7:00pm
6:30pm
7:00pm
8:00pm
8:30pm
8:30pm
8:55pm

Saturday
7:00 - 8:00am
8:15am 3rd
8:45am
8:45am
9:10am
10am

1lam

1lam
11:25am
12:00-1:00pm
3:15pm
3:45pm
5:00-6:00pm
6:15pm 6th
6:45pm
6:45pm
7:10pm
8:00pm
8:30pm
8:30pm
8:55pm

Sunday

7:00 - 8:00am
8:15am 8th
8:45am
8:45am
9:10am
10:00am

End of Retreat

Check in at Guest House Office (Commuters also, please)

Confessions (Conference Hall Confessional

Holy Mass & 1st Meditation (Divine Mercy Chapel)

Orientation and Announcements (Conference Hall) 2nd Meditation (Conference Hall)
Private Reflection
Meeting 1: Retreatant
Meeting 2: Retreatant

Breakfast (Dining Hall)
Meditation (Conference Hall)
Private Reflection

Meeting 3: Retreatant
Meeting 4: Retreatant

Holy Mass & 4th Meditation (Divine Mercy Chapel)
Private Reflection

Meeting 5: Retreatant

Meeting 6: Retreatant

Lunch (Dining Hall)

5th Meditation (Conference Hall)
Private Reflection

Supper (Dining Hall)

Meditation (Conference Hall)
Private Reflection

Meeting 7: Retreatant

Meeting 8: Retreatant

7th Meditation (Conference Hall)
Private Reflection

Meeting 9: Retreatant

Meeting 10: Retreatant

Breakfast (Dining Hall)
Meditation (Conference Hall)
Private Reflection

Meeting 11: Retreatant

Meeting 12: Retreatant

Holy Mass (Sacred Heart Chapel)




